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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laci Falconer606
Elite

9.350 8.775 9.3259.125 36.575
4 5 2 1T 1 

1 

Hailey Strah663
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.700 9.1509.375 36.025
8T 7 1 5 2 

2 

Lydia Bradshaw610
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.000 9.0258.500 36.000
1 2T 12 9 3 

3 

Katherine Jackson611
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.750 9.3258.550 35.925
5 6 11 1T 4 

4 

Olivia Smith641
Byers Roseville

9.400 9.150 9.2258.100 35.875
2 1 13 3T 5 

5 

Meghan Bowman644
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.875 9.1259.075 35.775
11 4 4 6 6 

6 

Mallory Ratner652
Athletic Horizons

9.225 8.075 9.2259.025 35.550
6 12 6T 3T 7 

7 

Ellie Davis636
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.550 9.0509.050 35.450
8T 8 5 7T 8 

8 

Katherine Dedrickson621
Redwood Empire

9.375 8.100 8.8259.025 35.325
3 11 6T 11 9 

9 

Lydia Benton614
Liberty

8.250 9.000 8.9009.100 35.250
13 2T 3 10 10 

10 

Calle Anderson647
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.400 8.7758.900 35.100
7 9 8 12 11 

11 

Kate Winter617
Oroville

8.600 7.975 9.0508.800 34.425
12 13 9 7T 12 

12 

Mia Medina651
Athletic Horizons

8.750 8.200 8.5758.750 34.275
10 10 10 13 13 

13 
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